HSN/SAC Quantity Rate
(lncl. of Tax)

382450'10 15.00 cm 4,400.00

15.00 cm

Rate per Amounl

< 66,000.00
E, & O E

Total
Tax Amounl

5,033.89 't 0,067.78

Total

%
%

I
9

Taxable
Value Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

55,932.15 9% 5.033.89 9% 5,033.89 10.067 78
Total 55,932.'t 5 5,033.89

INR Ten Thousand Sixty Seven and Seventy Eight paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A"/c Holde/s Name : R6 lnfra

ICICI BANK
Rema*s
17 10.2025
Declaration

Bank Name
A/c No.
Branch & IFS

54

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct